
February NCRA

KS Common

CVR

KS Common

Plains                             

Central 

Plains

KS Common

Plains

NW KS

Plains E. KS 

Common

Plains CO 

Southeastern

Plains

Panhandle Plains WTI  

Valero

Panhandle

Valero

WTI

Sun

WTI

Phillips 66

WTI

1-Feb 62.75 62.75 62.61 59.36 60.51 59.26 59.51 64.01 69.01 68.50 69.00 69.00 69.15

2-Feb 62.75 62.75 62.61 59.36 60.51 59.26 59.51 64.01 69.01 68.50 69.00 69.00 69.15

3-Feb 63.50 63.50 63.24 59.99 61.14 59.89 60.14 64.64 69.64 69.25 69.75 69.75 69.78

4-Feb

5-Feb

6-Feb

7-Feb

8-Feb

9-Feb

10-Feb

11-Feb

12-Feb

13-Feb

14-Feb

15-Feb

16-Feb

17-Feb

18-Feb

19-Feb

20-Feb

21-Feb

22-Feb

23-Feb

24-Feb

25-Feb

26-Feb

27-Feb

28-Feb

AVERAGE 63.0000 63.0000 62.8200 59.5700 60.7200 59.4700 59.7200 64.2200 69.2200 68.7500 69.2500 69.2500 69.3600

Previous Months
January-25 December-24 November-24

65.52$               59.86$               59.73$                       

65.52$               59.86$               59.73$                       

65.33$               59.72$               59.54$                       

62.08$               56.47$               56.29$                       

63.23$               57.62$               57.44$                       

61.98$               56.37$               56.19$                       

62.23$               56.62$               56.44$                       

66.73$               61.12$               60.94$                       

71.73$               66.12$               65.94$                       

71.25$               65.61$               65.43$                       

71.75$               66.11$               65.93$                       

71.73$               66.13$               65.94$                       

71.87$               66.26$               66.08$                       

MVPurchasing, LLC. pricing statement:

Information provided by MVPuchasing, LLC for Daily Posting & Previous Month Pricing should be verified from

the actual oil refinery's web page.  Addresses and websites for the Oil refinery's listed above can be found on 

our site for easy verification.  Click on About Us then click on Crude Oil Markets used by MVPurchasing, LLC for 

web site links. We do our best to make sure that our information is timely and accurate.

Daily Postings

Tuesday, February 4, 2025

NCRA KS Common

CVR KS Common

Plains Central 

Plains KS Common

Valero WTI

Sun WTI

ConPhil WTI

Plains NW KS

Plains E KS Common

Plains CO Southeastern

Plains Panhandle

Plains WTI 

Valero Panhandle


